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The RTM Suffolk® Junior Sweeper Collector – for pastures and estates. Rejuvenates grass by removing dead 
and loose materials. Successfully cleans turf surface collecting droppings, leaves and materials in the hopper. 
A very cost-effective way of keeping paddocks, parks, estates and turf surfaces well maintained. Let the 
RTM Suffolk® Junior Sweeper Collector do the work, saving you time, energy and labour costs.

As simple as a good old brush and shovel! Very low running and maintenance costs. 1.3m working width with large easy 
empty discharge hopper. Simple hydraulic empty with a single hydraulic feed requirement. Mounted on 3-point linkage, 
but runs independently on four rubber wheels. Suitable for compact tractors of 25+HP that have a conventional 540 rpm 
six-spline power take-off shaft, category 1 linkage and reasonable lift capacity. 

All our RTM Suffolk® range of machines carry a 12-month manufacturer’s warranty!

  Height
  Length
  Width
  Working Width
  Weight
  HP Requirement
  Hopper Capacity

135
210
190
130
425
16+

0.95

cm
cm
cm
cm
kg
hp
m3

“The British-Made Workhorse. 
Let the RTM Suffolk® Junior 

Sweeper Collector do the hard 
work, saving you time, 

energy and labour costs.”
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