

RTM SUFFOLK® JUNIOR

PADDOCK AND ESTATE SWEEPER

rtmachinery.co.uk

01844 299 037 sales@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

RTM SUFFOLK®





The RTM Suffolk® Junior Sweeper Collector - for pastures and estates. Rejuvenates grass by removing dead and loose materials. Successfully cleans turf surface collecting droppings, leaves and materials in the hopper. A very cost-effective way of keeping paddocks, parks, estates and turf surfaces well maintained. Let the RTM Suffolk® Junior Sweeper Collector do the work, saving you time, energy and labour costs.

As simple as a good old brush and shovel! Very low running and maintenance costs. 1.3m working width with large easy empty discharge hopper. Simple hydraulic empty with a single hydraulic feed requirement. Mounted on 3-point linkage, but runs independently on four rubber wheels. Suitable for compact tractors of 25+HP that have a conventional 540 rpm six-spline power take-off shaft, category 1 linkage and reasonable lift capacity.

All our RTM Suffolk® range of machines carry a 12-month manufacturer's warranty!

Specs

•	Height	135	cm
\$	Length	210	cm
•	Width	190	cm
\$	Working Width	130	cm
*	Weight	425	kg
\$	HP Requirement	16+	hp
•	Hopper Capacity	0.95	m³

"The British-Made Workhorse. Let the RTM Suffolk® Junior Sweeper Collector do the hard work, saving you time, energy and labour costs."



01844 299 037 sales@rtmachinery.co.uk

Linking Value With Service

Brackwell Farm Estate, Winchendon Rd, Nether Winchendon, Aylesbury, HP18 ODS, United Kingdom

RTM SUFFOLK®

